
Points
CAT NOMS PRENOMS CLUB LICENCE Point M Point M Point M Point M Circuit

1 PIRES Carlos CATS 2590624 248 16 249 12 250 17 747 45 150
2 RAYBAUT Jean-François St Raphaël 1113459 247 10 250 13 250 11 747 34 149
3 BROUQUIER Luc Salon de Provence 2367850 250 11 249 11 247 16 746 38 147
4 PIDAULT Claude Dijon 2656745 249 13 249 17 247 14 745 44 145
5 SABRE Eric Raismes 2516946 249 21 247 7 249 15 745 43 144
6 D GILLIOT Maryline CATS 2512756 250 15 247 12 248 15 745 42 143
7 KOCIS Christophe TSL 82515355 249 14 249 15 247 12 745 41 142
8 DACCORDI Samuel Salon de Provence 6450306 248 15 246 10 250 12 744 37 140
9 D KAABECHE Nora St Laurent du Var 3308346 248 11 246 8 249 17 743 36 138

10 PRIOLO Paul St Laurent du Var 3606711 248 16 248 10 246 11 742 37 136
11 MAIURI Vittorio St Laurent du Var 3272557 248 9 249 9 245 12 742 30 135
12 MORISSEAU Fabrice Montesson 82527901 247 10 249 8 246 11 742 29 134
13 SALVA Christian Toulouse 400075 248 15 247 13 245 12 740 40 131
14 D BALTER Cécile CATS 3342436 246 10 247 10 247 13 740 33 130
15 POMIES André Puylagarde 82501628 245 8 247 11 248 13 740 32 129
16 BALTER Serge CATS 873111 246 7 248 11 246 10 740 28 128
17 RAINGLET Jean-Pierre St Michel Chef Chef 304005 247 13 244 10 248 14 739 37 125
18 PEQUET Jean-François Dijon 82444866 246 11 245 10 248 14 739 35 124
19 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc St Laurent du Var 82469533 249 13 244 9 246 13 739 35 123
20 J GARCIA Ange Vitrolles 3438506 245 11 247 11 246 11 738 33 121
21 J MORISSEAU Kenzo Montesson 82527902 244 9 246 13 247 15 737 37 119
22 LAZA Christian St Laurent du Var 21005648 244 8 248 13 242 11 734 32 115
23 IBANEZ Didier St Florent sur Auzonnet 3117447 246 11 244 10 244 9 734 30 114
24 D BROUQUIER Agnès Salon de Provence 3382122 244 6 242 5 248 10 734 21 113
25 DONATI Henri Lamalou les Bains 2992654 247 14 245 10 241 9 733 33 111
26 D BOIS Jany St Laurent du Var 3379566 243 6 244 11 246 9 733 26 110
27 LABRETTE Bernard St Michel Chef Chef 398306 241 9 247 10 244 13 732 32 108
28 LECOQ Gerard St Michel Chef Chef 3465055 239 6 248 12 245 10 732 28 107
29 D IBANEZ Gessica St Florent sur Auzonnet 82528125 242 8 244 8 246 11 732 27 106
30 D BLAIN Katia Creil 82572357 249 15 243 8 239 8 731 31 104
31 COLOVRAY Gilbert Jassans Riottier 2643868 241 5 245 12 245 10 731 27 103
32 LIGNE Jacques St Laurent du Var 3411960 237 7 247 8 247 8 731 23 102
33 D SANDRIN Régine CATS 82510607 241 8 248 8 242 6 731 22 101
34 LOUBIER Jean-Louis TSL 2560480 240 5 244 9 246 11 730 25 99
35 D GUIOULLIER Yveline St Michel Chef Chef 2501655 241 7 245 8 244 8 730 23 98
36 GARRIC Francis Puylagarde 2536814 242 8 243 8 244 9 729 25 96
37 GALLAS Didier Saintes 971815 242 10 243 12 243 9 728 31 94
38 GARCIA Bernard Vitrolles 3424516 245 9 241 7 241 8 727 24 92
39 GUILLOT Jean-Claude Pont du Château 2797109 243 14 240 7 242 725 21 88
40 LESUEUR Michel Creil 82531720 239 4 245 15 240 6 724 25 86
41 FERNANDES Alain St Laurent du Var 3306770 240 6 244 9 240 2 724 17 85
42 GUILLOT Philippe CATS 82507977 243 7 244 15 236 10 723 32 83
43 KIELBASA Christophe Creil 82452714 244 9 241 8 237 6 722 23 81
44 GONZALES Jean Pierre bcsl 3455521 237 6 243 7 242 10 722 23 80
45 BURDIN Patrick Roanne 799246 236 7 241 6 245 7 722 20 79
46 MAILLET Jean paul roanne 244 8 235 8 239 6 718 22 74
47 RODA Manuel Vacans du Tuco 3168442 239 7 235 7 235 2 709 16 63
48 HARUSPURU Michel TOL 209 7 208 1 233 5 650 13 3
49 REISS TOL 174 2 168 1 172 1 514 4 2
50 DADDOY Thierry TOL 208 4 236 5 444 9 1
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Points
CAT NOMS PRENOMS CLUB LICENCE Point M Point M Point M Point M Circuit

1 SABRE Eric Raismes 2516946 248 15 248 13 249 7 745 35 149
2 POMIES André Puylagarde 82501628 246 11 248 13 249 14 743 38 146
3 D KAABECHE Nora St Laurent du Var 3308346 247 11 247 10 249 16 743 37 145
4 D GILLIOT Maryline CATS 2512756 249 15 248 9 245 14 742 38 143
5 DACCORDI Samuel Salon de Provence 6450306 247 8 247 10 248 15 742 33 142
6 BROUQUIER Luc Salon de Provence 2367850 245 8 249 13 248 11 742 32 141
7 J MORISSEAU Kenzo Montesson 82527902 246 10 247 15 248 15 741 40 139
8 PIRES Carlos CATS 2590624 248 10 246 12 247 13 741 35 138
9 MORISSEAU Fabrice Montesson 82527901 248 13 248 7 245 13 741 33 137

10 MAIURI Vittorio St Laurent du Var 3272557 249 9 245 9 247 12 741 30 136
11 SALVA Christian Toulouse 400075 250 14 249 13 241 5 740 32 134
12 PIDAULT Claude Dijon 2656745 249 13 246 10 245 4 740 27 133
13 LECOQ Gerard St Michel Chef Chef 3465055 244 8 249 12 246 13 739 33 131
14 DONATI Henri La Fare les Oliviers 2992654 247 14 245 7 247 10 739 31 130
15 D BALTER Cécile CATS 3342436 245 12 246 6 248 10 739 28 129
16 KOCIS Christophe TSL 82515355 247 12 243 8 248 15 738 35 126
17 RAINGLET Jean-Pierre St Michel Chef Chef 304005 244 13 249 12 245 8 738 33 125
18 RAYBAUT Jean-François St Raphaël 1113459 248 9 247 11 243 10 738 30 124
19 COLOVRAY Gilbert Jassans Riottier 2643868 247 12 248 13 241 10 736 35 121
20 GUILLOT Jean-Claude Pont du Château 2797109 244 13 246 7 245 10 735 30 119
21 D GUIOULLIER Yveline St Michel Chef Chef 2501655 245 7 243 8 247 11 735 26 118
22 PEQUET Jean-François Dijon 82444866 248 10 240 11 246 11 734 32 116
23 LIGNE Jacques St Laurent du Var 3411960 247 12 246 10 241 8 734 30 115
24 D IBANEZ Gessica St Florent sur Auzonnet 82528125 245 9 241 5 248 14 734 28 114
25 PRIOLO Paul St Laurent du Var 3606711 247 9 243 9 243 12 733 30 112
26 LOUBIER Jean-Louis TSL 2560480 244 8 244 8 245 8 733 24 111
27 LESUEUR Michel Creil 82531720 249 13 238 4 245 4 732 21 109
28 D BROUQUIER Agnès Salon de Provence 3382122 242 11 246 14 243 10 731 35 107
29 LABRETTE Bernard St Michel Chef Chef 398306 247 10 239 9 244 9 730 28 105
30 KIELBASA Christophe Creil 82452714 243 10 243 5 243 9 729 24 103
31 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc St Laurent du Var 82469533 244 7 245 8 240 8 729 23 102
32 GUILLOT Philippe CATS 82507977 246 3 242 9 240 12 728 24 100
33 BALTER Serge CATS 873111 241 6 244 4 243 7 728 17 99
34 IBANEZ Didier St Florent sur Auzonnet 3117447 241 9 242 10 244 11 727 30 97
35 FERNANDES Alain St Laurent du Var 3306770 244 11 240 6 243 10 727 27 96
36 BURDIN Patrick Roanne 799246 245 11 242 7 240 8 727 26 95
37 LAZA Christian St Laurent du Var 21005648 246 14 244 14 236 8 726 36 93
38 D BOIS Jany St Laurent du Var 3379566 243 8 245 12 237 9 725 29 91
39 GONZALES Jean Pierre bcsl 3455521 242 7 241 6 241 5 724 18 88
40 J GARCIA Ange Vitrolles 3438506 241 6 243 5 240 5 724 16 87
41 GARCIA Bernard Vitrolles 3424516 241 7 245 8 237 9 723 24 85
42 D SANDRIN Régine CATS 82510607 245 12 237 8 239 7 721 27 82
43 GARRIC Francis Puylagarde 2536814 239 7 241 7 241 3 721 17 81
44 GALLAS Didier Saintes 971815 244 9 241 7 235 3 720 19 79
45 RODA Manuel Vacans du Tuco 3168442 240 7 225 5 242 12 707 24 64
46 D BLAIN Katia Creil 82572357 235 6 239 7 233 6 707 19 63
47 MAILLET Jean paul roanne 82547017 237 6 239 9 230 4 706 19 61
48 DADOY Thierry TOL 538287 226 5 232 5 241 4 699 14 53
49 HARISPURU Michel TOL 2915514 238 4 229 4 215 5 682 13 33
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